Manufacturer ID

81228-MA
81230-M
81232-M
81234-M
81236-M
81238-M
81240-M
81244-M
81248-M
81252-M
81256-M
81260-M
81264-M
81268-M
81272-M
81276-M
81280-M
81284-M
81288-M
81292-M
81296-M
812/500-M
812/600-M
81206-TV
81207-TV
81208-TV
81209-TV
81210-TV
81210-TV-P5
81211-TV
81212-TV
81213-TV
81214-TV
81215-TV
81216-TV
81217-TV
81218-TV
81220-TV
81222-TV
81224-TV
81226-TV
81206-L

INA Thrust cylindrical roller bearing Series: 812

Cylindrical Roller Bearings

Characteristics

Series: 812

Cage material

Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Steel

Inner diameter
mm
140
150
160
170
180
190
200
220
240
260
280
300
320
340
360
380
400
420
440
460
480
500
600
30

35
40
45
50
50
55
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
100
110
120
130
30

Outer diameter

200 46
215 50
225 51
240 55
250 56
270 62
280 62
300 63
340 78
360 79
380 80
420 95
440 95
460 96
500 110
520 112
540 n2
580 130
600 130
620 130
650 135
670 135
800 160
52 16
62 18
68 19
73 20
78 22
78 22
90 25
95 26
100 27
105 27
110 27
15 28
125 31
135 35
150 38
160 38
170 39
190 45
52 16

| Cylindrical Thrust (Pivot]) Bearings

Article

11833255
11833256
11833257
11833258
11833259
11833260
11833261
11833262
11833263
24026152
23525418
11833264
14177148
14177146
1417747
14177145
14181672
14177153
14177151
14177150
14177152
14177154
14177149
11669471
11669472
11669473
11669474
11669475
13251163
11669476
11669477
11669478
11669479
11669480
11669481
11669482
11669483
11833251
11833252
11833253
11833254
14176455

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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